
 
American Samoa 2029 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2029 Monday New Year’s Day 

January 15, 2029 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

February 14, 2029 Wednesday Valentine’s Day 

February 19, 2029 Monday Washington’s Birthday 

April 1, 2029 Sunday Easter Sunday 

April 17, 2029 Tuesday American Samoa Flag Day 

April 25, 2029 Wednesday Administrative Professionals Day 

May 13, 2029 Sunday Mother’s Day 

May 28, 2029 Monday Memorial Day 

June 17, 2029 Sunday Father’s Day 

June 19, 2029 Tuesday Juneteenth 

July 4, 2029 Wednesday Independence Day 

July 16, 2029 Monday Manu’a Cession Day 

September 3, 2029 Monday Labour Day 

October 8, 2029 Monday Columbus Day 

October 14, 2029 Sunday White Sunday 

October 31, 2029 Wednesday Halloween 

November 11, 2029 Sunday Veterans Day 

November 12, 2029 Monday Veterans Day (substitute day) 

November 22, 2029 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 

November 23, 2029 Friday Day after Thanksgiving Day 

December 24, 2029 Monday Christmas Eve 

December 24, 2029 Monday Christmas Eve 

December 25, 2029 Tuesday Christmas Day 

December 31, 2029 Monday New Year’s Eve 

December 31, 2029 Monday New Year’s Eve 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


